Features
■ 505µA supply current
■ 75MHz bandwidth
■ Power down to Is = 33µA (KM4120)
■ Fully specified at +2.7V and +5V supplies
■ Output voltage range: 0.07V to 4.86V; Vs = +5
■ Input voltage range: -0.3V to +3.8V; Vs = +5
■ 50V/µs slew rate

www.fairchildsemi.com © 2001 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
KM4110/KM4120 DATA SHEET
Ordering Information
Model        Part Number     Package  Container Pack Qty
KM4110    KM4110IT5 SOT23-5     Partial Rail      <3000
KM4110    KM4110IT5TR3 SOT23-6     Reel     3000
KM4120    KM4120IT6 SOT23-6     Partial Rail      <3000
KM4120    KM4120IT6TR3 SOT23-6     Reel      3000
Temperature range for all parts: -40°C to +85°C